SFL Community
PHA Council

Alpha Chi Omega
Alpha Epsilon Phi
Alpha Gamma Delta
Alpha Omicron Pi
Alpha Phi

Alpha Sigma Upsilon
Alpha Xi Delta

Chi Omega

Delta Delta Delta
Delta Gamma

Delta Zeta

Gamma Phi Beta
Kappa Alpha Theta
Kappa Delta

Kappa Kappa Gamma
Phi Sigma Rho

Pi Beta Phi

Zeta Tau Alpha

Total
Active
Members

3,976

2,030

127

134

104

33

149

97

114

142

145

119

118

138

146

118

62

141

133

Total
New
Members

1,305

949

57

55

73

55

83

75

56

56

63

51

56

58

59

26

57

67

Total
Depledged/
Deactivated

219

145

*For more information on conduct, we invite you to review the Code of Student Conduct. It is possible that one incident or event could result in several violations. For example, one social event could result in an alcohol violation, endangering behavior and failure to comply.

Chapter
Semester
GPA

342
3.51
3.44
3.62
3.55
3.37
3.44
3.46
347
3.57
3.58
3.44

3.58

3.58
3.37
3.55

3.48

Chapter
Cumulative
GPA

3.51
3.59
3.53
3.67
3.62
3.34
3.55
3.51
3.53
3.64
3.61
3.58
3.63
3.52
3.72
3.54
3.64
3.46
3.61

3.53

New
Member
Semester
GPA

3.32

3.49

3.37

3.61

3.59

3.60

2.87

3.44

3.61

3.55

3.54

3.49

3.59

3.41

3.63

3.51

Risk
Management
and Harm
Reduction
Attendance

818

1,110

70

116

140

31
96
28
92
20
118
22
157
65
66

67

Inclusive
Excellence
Attendance

1,952

1,324

71

79

76

39

126

36

112

66

287

52

58

141

Member
Development
Attendance

1,899
1,371
14
127

47

153
10
49
64

121

98
21

151

284
46
147

24

Avg. Total
Service Service
Hours Hours

Earned Per Earned

Member

8] 12,992
5 9,377
2 310
3 391

1 143
0 0
4 571
36 361
2 232
3 381
7 995
0 2
14 1,695
2 250
8 1,083
1 198
9 1,092
6 349
7 926
3 401

If you have additional questions or concerns about this information, please do not hesitate to call 614-688-3287

Avg.
Philanthropy
Dollars
Donated Per
Member

$67
$62
$25
$95
$28
$0
$355
$0
$4
$5
$0
$0
$5
$22
$22
$71
$17
$21
$27

$221

The Ohio State University
Spring 2022 Student Life Sorority and Fraternity Life Scorecard

Total
Philanthropy
Dollars
Donated

$266,268
$125,944
$3,224
$12,735
$2,885
$0
$52,936
$0

$395
$623

$0

$0

$580
$2,628
$3,076
$10,382
$2,018
$1,309
$3,772

$29,381

Panhellenic Council

Chapter
President
Meetings

Attended (4
total)

Council
Meetings
Attended
(13 total)

1
1"

13

12
10
10
1"
1
1"
1
13
12
12
13

1"

13

Advisor
Meetings
Attended

(5 total)

Inter/National
HQ/Volunteer
Meetings
Attended

Goals Risk
Submission Manag it
Completed Plan

Completed
No No
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
No No
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes

**Academic Performance: We do not publish GPAs for organizations with 5 or fewer members.

The Ohio State University Code of Student Conduct

SFL
Awards
Applied

240

98

SFL
Awards
Won

140

45

Community
Contribution
Paid

Council
Dues
Paid

Endangering
Behavior
Violations

Hazing
Violations

Alcohol Failure to
Violations Comply
with Univ.
Policy
Violations

Housed
Facility

Second
Year
Approved
Facility

Yes
No

Yes

Live-In
House
Director

House
Director
Meetings
Attended

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Yes
N/A

Yes


https://buckeyemailosu-my.sharepoint.com/personal/vega_165_osu_edu/Documents/Desktop/go.osu.edu/violations

