The Ohio State University

Spring 2022 Student Life Sorority and Fraternity Life Scorecard

Panhellenic Council

	Total Active Members	Total New Members	Total Depledged/ Deactivated	Chapter Semester GPA	Chapter Cumulative GPA	New Member Semester GPA	Risk Management and Harm Reduction Attendance	Inclusive Excellence Attendance	Member Development Attendance	Avg. Service Hours Earned Per Member	Total Service Hours Earned	Avg. Philanthropy Dollars Donated Per Member	Total Philanthropy Dollars Donated	Chapter President Meetings Attended (4 total)	Council Meetings Attended (13 total)	Advisor Meetings Attended (5 total)	Inter/National HQ/Volunteer Meetings Attended	Goals Submission Completed	Risk Management Plan Completed	SFL Awards Applied	SFL Awards Won	Community Contribution Paid	Council Dues Paid	Endangering Behavior Violations	Hazing Violations	Alcohol Violations	Failure to Comply with Univ. Policy Violations	Housed Facility	Second Year Approved Facility	Live-In House Director	House Director Meetings Attended
SFL Community	3,976	1,305	219	3.42	3.51	3.32	818	1,952	1,899	3	12,992	\$67	\$266,268	-	-	-	-	-	-	240	140	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
PHA Council	2,030	949	145	3.51	3.59	3.49	1,110	1,324	1,371	5	9,377	\$62	\$125,944	-	-	-	-	-	-	98	45	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Alpha Chi Omega	127	57	7	3.44	3.53	3.37	9	8	14	2	310	\$25	\$3,224	4	11	3	Yes	No	No	1	1	Yes	Yes	-	-	-	-	Yes	Yes	Yes	N/A
Alpha Epsilon Phi	134	55	1	3.62	3.67	3.61	70	71	127	3	391	\$95	\$12,735	4	11	3	Yes	Yes	Yes	0	0	Yes	Yes	-	-	-	-	Yes	Yes	Yes	N/A
Alpha Gamma Delta	104	73	7	3.55	3.62	3.59	116	11	47	1	143	\$28	\$2,885	4	13	3	Yes	Yes	Yes	8	5	Yes	Yes	-	-	-	-	Yes	Yes	Yes	N/A
Alpha Omicron Pi	33	0	0	3.37	3.34	-	0	1	1	0	0	\$0	\$0	2	5	2	Yes	Yes	Yes	3	3	Yes	Yes	-	-	-	-	Yes	Yes	Yes	N/A
Alpha Phi	149	55	15	3.44	3.55	3.60	140	140	153	4	571	\$355	\$52,936	4	12	4	Yes	Yes	Yes	23	7	Yes	Yes	-	-	-	-	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Alpha Sigma Upsilon	10	2	0	3.46	3.51	2.87	9	10	10	36	361	\$0	\$0	4	10	5	Yes	Yes	Yes	0	1	Yes	Yes	-	-	-	-	Yes	No	No	N/A
Alpha Xi Delta	97	83	7	3.47	3.53	3.44	4	11	49	2	232	\$4	\$395	4	10	5	Yes	Yes	Yes	0	0	Yes	Yes	-	-	-	-	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Chi Omega	114	75	13	3.57	3.64	3.61	31	79	64	3	381	\$5	\$623	4	11	3	Yes	Yes	Yes	1	1	Yes	Yes	-	-	-	-	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Delta Delta Delta	142	56	17	3.58	3.61	3.55	96	76	121	7	995	\$0	\$0	4	11	5	Yes	Yes	Yes	15	7	Yes	Yes	-	-	-	-	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Delta Gamma	145	56	3	3.44	3.58	3.54	28	39	9	0	2	\$0	\$0	4	11	2	Yes	No	No	0	0	Yes	Yes	-	-	-	-	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Delta Zeta	119	63	10	3.58	3.63	3.49	92	126	98	14	1,695	\$5	\$580	4	11	5	Yes	Yes	Yes	4	2	Yes	Yes	-	-	-	-	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Gamma Phi Beta	118	51	21	3.43	3.52	3.35	20	36	21	2	250	\$22	\$2,628	4	13	5	Yes	Yes	Yes	4	1	Yes	Yes	-	-	-	-	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Kappa Alpha Theta	138	56	14	3.65	3.72	3.59	118	112	151	8	1,083	\$22	\$3,076	4	12	5	Yes	Yes	Yes	4	5	Yes	Yes	-	-	-	-	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Kappa Delta	146	58	5	3.43	3.54	3.50	22	66	5	1	198	\$71	\$10,382	4	12	5	Yes	Yes	Yes	11	1	Yes	Yes	-	-	-	-	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Карра Карра Gamma	118	59	7	3.58	3.64	3.59	157	287	284	9	1,092	\$17	\$2,018	4	13	3	Yes	Yes	Yes	5	1	Yes	Yes	-	-	-	-	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Phi Sigma Rho	62	26	1	3.37	3.46	3.41	65	52	46	6	349	\$21	\$1,309	4	11	4	Yes	Yes	Yes	9	3	Yes	Yes	-	-	-	-	Yes	No	No	N/A
Pi Beta Phi	141	57	9	3.55	3.61	3.63	66	58	147	7	926	\$27	\$3,772	4	9	5	Yes	Yes	Yes	8	6	Yes	Yes	-	-	-	-	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Zeta Tau Alpha	133	67	8	3.48	3.53	3.51	67	141	24	3	401	\$221	\$29,381	4	13	5	Yes	Yes	Yes	2	1	Yes	Yes	-	-	-	-	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes

If you have additional questions or concerns about this information, please do not hesitate to call 614-688-3287

*For more information on conduct, we invite you to review the Code of Student Conduct. It is possible that one incident or event could result in several violations. For example, one social event could result in an alcohol violation, endangering behavior and failure to comply.

**Academic Performance: We do not publish GPAs for organizations with 5 or fewer members.

The Ohio State University Code of Student Conduct